Part Teeth Price Each
Number Size(mm) Size(in) Per in Application Order Code
20305-BT4065S 114 x 10 x 1.3 4 1⁄2 x 3⁄8 x 0.050 6 Fast, rough cutting in wood and composition material: 3⁄8-2in (10mm-50mm) thick. 138-2268
20306-BT410S 114 x 10 x 1.3 4 1⁄2 x 3⁄8 x 0.050 10 Woods 1⁄4-2in (6-50mm) thick. All steels 1⁄8- 1⁄2in (3.2-13mm). Soft metals: 1⁄8-1in
(3.2-25mm). 138-2269
20313-BT450S 100 x 8 x 1.5 4 x 5⁄16 x 0.058 10 Ground teeth for fast, smooth cuts in wood, plastic and composition material: 3⁄16-1 1⁄2in
(5-38mm) thick. 138-2270
20314-BT450SR 100 x 8 x 1.5 4 x 5⁄16 x 0.058 10 Ground teeth for chip-free down cutting in formica, laminate and plastic 3⁄16-1 1⁄2in (5-38mm). 138-2271
20302-BT318S 75 x 10 x 0.9 3 x 3⁄8 x 0.037 18 Stainless steel, structural steel: (1.5-5mm). Non ferrous metal: 1⁄16- 5⁄16in (1.5-8mm). 138-2272
20308-BT518S 135 x 10 x 1.3 5 1⁄4 x 3⁄8 x .050 18 Stainless steel, structural steel: (1.5-5mm). Non ferrous metal: 1⁄16- 5⁄16in (1.5-8mm) 138-2274
20303-BT324S 75 x 10 x 0.9 3 x 3⁄8 x 0.037 24 Stainless steel, sheet metal: < 1⁄8in (3.2mm) thick. Non ferrous metal < 1⁄4in (6mm) thick. 138-2273
Bi-metal
Precision milled teeth, 8% cobolt HSS cutting edge. High wear resistance for longer life and tooth sharpness for increased productivity and faster cutting. 2
blades per pack.
489527
Jigsaw Blades